Startjahr
1891
1892
1893
1894
1895
1896
1897
1898
1899
1900

Endjahr Ort
1891 0bersimmental
18920bersimmental
18930bersimmental
18940bersimmental
18950bersimmental
18960bersimmental
18970bersimmental
18980bersimmental
18990bersimmental
19000bersimmental

P

Amtsbezirk
Amtsbezirk
Amtsbezirk
Amtsbezirk
Amtsbezirk
Amtsbezirk
Amtsbezirk
Amtsbezirk
Amtsbezirk
Amtsbezirk

Wert Thema
4Gestorbene
3Gestorbene
1Gestorbene
5Gestorbene
4Gestorbene
3Gestorbene
5Gestorbene
2Gestorbene
3Gestorbene
4Gestorbene

P

mannlich) im 1.
mannlich) im 1.
mannlich) im 1.
mannlich) im 1.
mannlich) im 1.
mannlich) im 1.
mannlich) im 1.
mannlich) im 1.
mannlich) im 1.
mannlich) im 1.

Lebensmonat
Lebensmonat
Lebensmonat
Lebensmonat
Lebensmonat
Lebensmonat
Lebensmonat
Lebensmonat
Lebensmonat
Lebensmonat


http://www.tcpdf.org

